Seite 10
SYN 6201
Automatic
synchronizing SYN 6200
Synchrocheck
S18031
SYN 6202
SynchrocheckAutomatic

family is not replaced. It can however be used in combination
with the SYNCHROTACT 6 devices.
Type Code
Type Function       Symbol
SYN 6200
Synchrocheck or automatic
paralleling unit without
matching function
Seite 13
SYN 6200
Synchrocheck
S18022
SYN 6201
S18023
Automatic
synchronizing
SYN 6202
Synchrocheck
S18024
Automatic
synchronizing
SynchrocheckAutomatic
synchronizing
Synchrocheck
S18025
Automatic
synchronizing
SYN 6302 Device 1
Device 2
SYN 6201
Automatic single-channel
synchronizing device
Seite 13
SYN 6200
Synchrocheck
S18022
SYN 6201
S18023
Automatic
synchronizing
SYN 6202
Synchrocheck
S18024
Automatic
synchronizing
SynchrocheckAutomatic
synchronizing
Synchrocheck
S18025
Automatic
synchronizing
SYN 6302 Device 1
Device 2
SYN 6202
Automatic dual-channel
synchronizing device
Seite 13
SYN 6200
Synchrocheck
S18022
SYN 6201
S18023
Automatic
synchronizing
SYN 6202
Synchrocheck
S18024

mum security at all times. Additional costs for a redundant
synchronizing system are saved.
Type Code
Type Function      Symbol
SYN 5100
Synchrocheck
Seite 28
SYN 5100
Synchrocheck
S18026
SYN 5200
Synchrocheck
S18027
SYN 5201
S18028
Automatic
synchronizing
SYN 5202
Synchrocheck
S18029
Automatic
synchronizing
SynchrocheckAutomatic
synchronizing
Synchrocheck
S18030
Automatic
synchronizing
SYN 5302
I+IIII I
SYN 5200
Synchrocheck or automatic
paralleling unit without unit matcher
Seite 28
SYN 5100
Synchrocheck
S18026
SYN 5200
Synchrocheck
S18027
SYN 5201
S18028
Automatic
synchronizing
SYN 5202
Synchrocheck
S18029
Automatic
synchronizing
SynchrocheckAutomatic
synchronizing
Synchrocheck
S18030
Automatic
synchronizing
SYN 5302
I+IIII I
SYN 5201
Automatic single-channel
synchronizing device
Seite 28
SYN 5100
Synchrocheck
S18026
SYN 5200
Synchrocheck
S18027
SYN 5201
S18028
Automatic
synchronizing
SYN 5202
Synchrocheck